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Weight
Dimensions
Length

width

Overall Height

height

OUTDOOR FURNITURE

SERENITY DINING CHAIR (ARMLESS)

Aluminum Frame Sling Upholstered Armless
Dining Chair

SKU: 608D
Categories: Chairs, Dining Chairs, Dining
Furniture, Poolside Furniture

Tag: serenity

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Aluminum Frame Sling Upholstered Armless Dining Chair

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

120 Ibs
19in
19

24

3]

info@sunbritefurniture.com 407.294.9041



https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-category/chairs/
https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-category/chairs/dining-chairs/
https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-category/dining-furniture/
https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-category/dining-furniture/
https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-category/poolside-furniture/
https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-tag/serenity/
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OUTDOOR FURNITURE

depth

arm height
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